fy Category

2011
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
Open Space
Open Space
Recreation

2012
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
Open Space
Open Space

2013
Historic Preservation

Historic Preservation
Open Space
2014
Community Housing
Recreation
Recreation
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
2015
Open Space
Open Space
Historic Preservation

2016
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation

Open Space
2017
Open Space
Historic Preservation

Open Space
Historic Preservation

2018
Historic Preservation
2019
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation
Recreation
2020
Historic Preservation
Open Space

Open Space
Open Space
Open Space

2021
Historic Preservation
Recreation

2022
Recreation
Historic Preservation
Recreation

2023
Historic Preservation
Recreation
Historic Preservation
Historic Preservation

Whately Community Preservation Project History

as of June 30, 2023

Project Title

Digitization of Oral History Tapes
Preservation of Town Records - phase 1
Town Hall Planning Study

Helstowski APR

Maiewski APR

Herlihy Park Land Acquisition

Historic District Signs

Preservation of Town Records - phase 2
Cemetery Master Plan Study

Town Hall Painting

Skroski APR

Hutkoski APR

Architectural & Engineering Services for Town Hall
Restoration

Cemetery Map Restoration

Green APR

State Road Land Purchase

Playing Field Rehabilitation®

Repairs to Frontier Regional Tennis Courts
Digitization of Oral History Tapes - Phase 2
Gravestone Restoration

Farrick APR

Hutkoski APR

shelving and Dehumidifier for Town Record
Preservation

Town Center Parking & Safety Landscape Study
Gravestone Restoration

Documents for Town Hall Restoration as a Community
Center and Historical Society Museum

Smiaroski/Wilson APR

Pam/Wilcox APR
Town Offices Vault for Town Record Preservation

Smith APR
Town Hali Rehabilitation as a Community Center and

Hictnriral Snriaty Mucanm

Gravestone Restoration

Town Hall Curtain Restoration
Town Safe Restoration
Herlihy Softball Field

Gravestone Restoration

Conservation Restriction and Trails at Whately Center
Woods

Update to Open Space and Recreation Plan

Ashman APR

Sobieski APR

Library Accessibility
Veterans Memorial Park Rehabilitation

Ice Rink Expansion and Improvements
Cemetery Improvements
Herlihy Accessibility Improvements

Church Window Preservation

Frontier Regional Tennis Court Renovation
Library Steps Renovation

Quonquont Farms restoration of Historic Silo

Total

Total excluding cancelled projects
Historic Preservation
Open Space
Recreation

$ voted

$1,200.00
$6,279.00
$30,000.00
$5,000.00
$38,000.00
$5,000.00

$1,600.00
$7,880.00
$4,600.00
$55,000.00
$18,660,00
$30,000.00

$87,906.00

$2,000.00
$11,340.00

$58,000.00
$3,624.00
$4,748.00
$2,400.00
$15,000.00

$18,410.00
$23,600.00
$2,500.00

$6,500.00
$30,000.00
$84,000.00

$16,000.00

$6,500.00
$64,000.00

$5,000.00
$740,000.00

$30,000.00

$4,500.00
$10,300.00
$61,300.00

$13,200.00
$60,000.00

$10,000.00
$11,000.00
$10,750.00

$75,000.00
$21,000.00

$6,500.00
$13,530.00
$60,323.00

$38,000.00
$11,411.00

$8,000.00
$27,350.00

1,856,911
1,767,811
1,358,245
240,660
168,906

Spent to date

$1,130.00
$6,279.00
$28,012,00
$5,000.00
$38,000.00

$1,000.00
$7,185.00
$4,600.00
$55,000.00
$18,660.00
$16,000.00

$87,108.59

$1,749.00
$11,340.00

$3,624.00
$4,593.00

$15,000.00

$18,410.00

$6,500.00
$29,500.00
$84,000.00

$16,000.00

$6,500.00
$62,807.00

$5,000.00
$740,000.00

$30,000.00

$3,494.00
$10,300.00
$61,300.00

$13,200.00
$60,000.00

$10,000.00
$11,000.00
$10,750.00

$75,000.00
$21,000.00

$5,489.00
$8,750.00
$60,323.00

$30,614.00
$11,411.00

1,695,629
1,695,629
1,270,615
226,660
156,329

Status

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Cancelled

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete

Cancelled
Complete
Complete
In process
Complete

Complete
Cancelled

Cancelled

Complete
Complete

Complete
Complete

Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete

Comptete
Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete
Complete

?

In process
Complete

In process
Complete
In process
In process



